2010 IC4A Track and Field - 5/14/2010 to 5/16/2010
Outdoor Championships
Princeton University - Princeton, NJ

Men - Team Rankings - 22 Events Scored

9)
11)
11)
15)
17)
18)
21)
21)
24)
26)
29)
31)
33)
33)
36)
38)
41)
41)
a4)
47)
48)
51)
52)
52)

Connecticut

Rutgers

Hampton
Maryland-Eastern Shore
Manhattan

Duke

Cornell

Bucknell

La Salle

Villanova

Virginia

Lafayette

Penn

Monmouth

Va. Military Institute
UMass Amherst
Albany

Lehigh

William and Mary
Yale

Binghamton

UMBC

Coppin State

Boston College
Adelphi

Harvard

Central Connecticut
Dartmouth

Men 100 M Dash

Name Y

Preliminaries

1 587 Mitchell, Kenny

2 599 Anderson, Aaron

3 697 Clayton, Kyle

4 557 Ruffin, Rachaunn

5 1422 LeBlanc, Michael

6 605 Dixon, Reggie

7 1254 Owens, Bruce

8 1466 Freeland, Emmanuel

9 1 Durant, Kevin

106 601 Brown, Devon

11 1591 Norvell, Antonio
12 878 Gauntlett, Akheem
13 1443 White, Darryl

14 1412 Clark, Antoine

15 785 Mahlung, Nickolei
16 578 Hunter, Kadeem

17 418 Reilly, Connor

18 249 Radden, Aaron

JR

FR

64 2) Liberty

39 4) George Mason

35 6) Princeton

33 8) Brown

28 10) Temple

22 11) Georgetown

22 14) Navy

19 15) Army

18 18) Syracuse

16 18) Morgan State

15 21) Seton Hall

15 24) Columbia

14 26) New Hampshire

13 26) Northeastern

12 29) Maine

11 32) Mount St. Mary's

10 33) St. Francis (N.Y.)

10 36) Delaware State

9 38) Boston U.

8 40) Long Island

6 41) Pittsburgh

6 44) Fordham

5 44) Rider

4 48) Providence

3 50) Sacred Heart

1.50 52) St. Joseph's (Pa.)

1 52) So. Conn. St.

1

Results

Lee McRae, Pittsburg
School Prelims Wind H#
Georgetown 10.42q 0.6 3
Hampton 10.50q 0.6 3
Lafayette 10.52q -0.1 1
George Mason 10.53q -0.1 1
Syracuse 10.60q -3.4 2
Hampton 10.62q -3.4 2
Rutgers l10.65q -3.4 2
Temple 10.67q -0.1 1
Adelphi 10.68 0.6 3
Hampton 10.69 -0.1 1
VCU 10.69 0.6 3
Maryland-Eas 10.72 0.6 3
Syracuse 10.75 1.3 4
Syracuse 10.75 -0.7 7
Long Island 10.76 0.6 3
Georgetown 10.76 -0.7 7
Dartmouth 10.78 -0.4 6
Central Conn 10.82 0.6 3
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19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

344
740
1534
1463
597
939
364
760
935
914
1410
923
1559
444
1453
325
1596
1586
1221
343
1356
1448
1476
477
1385
1299

Finals

oONOGOOUVh WNER

Men

1422
587
557
605
599
697

1254

1466

200 M

Aaronson, Chase

Bailey, Jacey
Acker, Justin
Dryden, Miles

Tobias, Christian
Brown, Chadwich
Hortelano-Roig, Br
Spruel, Roderick
Whyte, Carbinere
Navarro, Geoff

Bush, Bernard
Taiwo, Chris

Alexander, James
Morrisey, Nick

Medina, Chris

Steinberg, Kevin
Wilson, DeAngelo

Jones, Kyle

Gladman, Charles

Wilson, Jamie

Velez, William

Jiggetts, Rob
Pensyl, Dylan

Moore, Larrone

Suarez, David
Brown, Thomas

LeBlanc, Michael
Mitchell, Kenny
Ruffin, Rachaunn

Dixon, Reggie

Anderson, Aaron

Clayton, Kyle
Owens, Bruce

Freeland, Emmanuel

SO
JR
SR
JR
FR
JR
FR
FR
SR

SR
SR
JR
SR
SO
o)
SR
JR
JR
SR
SR
o)
FR
JR
JR
JR

SR
SR
o)
SO
JR
SR
SR
JR

Cornell
Liberty

UMBC

Temple
Georgetown
Mount St. Ma
Cornell
Liberty
Morgan State
Monmouth
Syracuse
Monmouth

Va. Military
Delaware
TCNJ
Connecticut
VCuU

VCuU

Robert Morri
Coppin State
St. Francis
TCN3J

Temple
Delaware Sta
St. Peter's
Seton Hall

Syracuse
Georgetown
George Mason
Hampton
Hampton
Lafayette
Rutgers
Temple

10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
l10.
10.
10.
l10.
10.
10.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.

11

12

82
82
85
89
89
20
20
91
92
96
98
00
00
00
o1
o1

.03
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
.15
12.

04
04
04
o7
13
16
35

23

.47
.54
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David Bobb, Md-Baltimore County
Prelims

Name
Preliminaries
1 599 Anderson, Aaron
2 1257 Robertson, Nii-Amo
3 605 Dixon, Reggie
4 1254 Owens, Bruce
5 878 Gauntlett, Akheem
6 697 Clayton, Kyle
7 881 Miles, Damian
8 1648 Anding, Kevin
9 1466 Freeland, Emmanuel
10 740 Bailey, Jacey
11 1591 Norvell, Antonio
12 939 Brown, Chadwich
13 343 Wilson, Jamie
14 923 Taiwo, Chris
15 325 Steinberg, Kevin
16 533 Baker-Johnson, Tra
17 1558 Thomas, Antonio
18 935 Whyte, Carbinere

SR

JR
JR
JR
JR
SR
SR
SO
FR
SR
SR

School

Hampton
Rutgers
Hampton
Rutgers
Maryland-Eas
Lafayette
Maryland-Eas
Virginia
Temple
Liberty

VCuU

Mount St. Ma
Coppin State
Monmouth
Connecticut
George Mason
UMBC

Morgan State

.34q

Wind
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19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

601
1702
1710
1596
1559

594
1263
1033
1463

931

700

587

Finals

AV hWNR

599
697
1254
878
881
1257

Men 400 M

Brown, Devon
Bieszard, Matt
Evans, Marty
Wilson, DeAngelo
Alexander, James
Suber, Sean
Werner, Steve
McKinney, Dan
Dryden, Miles
Bowen, Kevin
DeRosa, Nick
Mitchell, Kenny

Anderson, Aaron
Clayton, Kyle
Owens, Bruce
Gauntlett, Akheem
Miles, Damian
Robertson, Nii-Amo

JR
SO
JR
SR
JR
JR
SO
FR
JR
SR
o)
SR

JR
SR
SR
SO
SO
SR

Name
Preliminaries
1 1257 Robertson, Nii-Amo
2 931 Bowen, Kevin
3 1301 Cox, Christopher
4 1648 Anding, Kevin
5 880 Keane-Dawes, Thoma
6 877 Fothergill, Allodi
7 1737 VanEeden, Marcel
8 2 Fabio, Mychael
9 333 Bennett, Teo
10 468 Carter, Ryan
11 339 Morgan, Carlinton
12 598 Ulm, Toby
13 540 Empty, George
14 1189 Kennedy, David
15 1316 Reynolds, Antonio
16 872 Samuels, Jeremy
17 780 Egadu, Samuel
18 621 Dingus, John
19 1239 Brown, Kevin
20 1309 Morris, Sean
20 762 Washington, Andre
22 153 Senick, Joel
23 591 Perron, Austin
24 43 Santana, Jonathan
25 566 Wilson, Kevin
26 782 Goffe, Sheldon
27 1033 McKinney, Dan
28 196 Engel, Alexander
29 469 Clarke, Burton
30 1099 Eddy, Mike
31 506 Love, Cedric
32 197 0'Connor, Thomas
33 801 Edwards, Khabir
34 879 Jones-Burden, Paul

Hampton 21.75
Yale 21.76
Yale 21.78
VCU 21.85
Va. Military 21.87
Georgetown 21.97
Rutgers 21.98
NYU 22.10
Temple 22.19
Morgan State 22.22
Lafayette 22.34
Georgetown DQ
Hampton 21.04
Lafayette 21.18
Rutgers 21.27
Maryland-Eas 21.31
Maryland-Eas 21.55
Rutgers 21.62
Kevin Lyles, Seton Hall
School Prelims
Rutgers 46.22q
Morgan State 46.30q
Seton Hall 46.57q
Virginia 46.84q
Maryland-Eas 46.89q
Maryland-Eas 47.02q
Cornell 47.03q
Adelphi 47.09q
Coppin State 47.31
Delaware Sta 47.36
Coppin State 47.53
Georgetown 47.65
George Mason 47 .66
Rhode Island 47.71
Seton Hall 47.76
Maryland 47.99
Long Island 48.05
Harvard 48.07
Rutgers 48.12
Seton Hall 48.14
Liberty 48.14
Boston U. 48.14
Georgetown 48.16
Albany 48.18
George Mason 48.19
Long Island 48.24
NYU 48.27
Bryant 48.28
Delaware Sta 48.35
Princeton 48.52
Duquesne 48.58
Bryant 48.70
Maine 48.80
Maryland-Eas 48.90
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Lane violation on curve



35
36

567
1059
1061

Finals

Men

877
931
1301
1257
880
2

800 M

Wyche, Marcus
McKean, Ben
Rosenthal, Brian

Fothergill, Allodi
Bowen, Kevin

Cox, Christopher
Robertson, Nii-Amo
Keane-Dawes, Thoma
Fabio, Mychael

SR
SR
SO

viuvop

Meet Record: M 1:45.34 1976

Year

H#

Name
Preliminaries
1 1566 Kitur, Felix
2 309 Gagnon, Brian
3 786 Mutekanga, Julius
4 822 Hudak, Alex
5 473 Holmes, Donte
6 318 Rutt, Michael
7 1717 Labosky, Chris
8 61 Ferrara, Andrew
9 538 Carrington, Chris
10 1217 Wesh, Greg
11 632 Hill, Brian
12 1692 Miller, Harry
13 390 Wade, Nick
14 1029 Whetsell, Evan
15 570 Bean, Alex
16 148 Moreau, Jeff
17 863 Friscia, Tommy
18 763 Wendland, Isaac
19 576 Harris, Danny
20 541 Golden, Tyler
21 1144 Matthews, Julian
22 1073 Hull, Kevin
23 290 Stewart, Matt
24 1632 Harper, Cody
24 1539 Christmas, Michael
26 1266 Iwanicki, Frank
27 689 McPeak, Terence
28 87 Wagner, Christophe
29 278 Mark, Mike
30 1456 Stevens, DeShard
31 696 Casey, Sean
32 685 Laratta, David
-- 1069 Cowsette, Dontave
-- 1626 Apwah, Jason
Finals
1 309 Gagnon, Brian
2 1566 Kitur, Felix
3 318 Rutt, Michael
4 473 Holmes, Donte
5 1717 Labosky, Chris
6 786 Mutekanga, Julius
7 822 Hudak, Alex

JR
JR
SR
o)
JR
SR
SR
SR
SO
SO
JR

SR
JR
JR
JR
SR
SR
SO

George Mason 49.08
Penn 49,56
Penn FS
Maryland-Eas 46.45
Morgan State 46.50
Seton Hall 46.98
Rutgers 46.99
Maryland-Eas 47.46
Adelphi 48.32
Tom McLean, Bucknell
School Prelims
Va. Military 1:47.62Q
Connecticut 1:47.88Q
Long Island 1:49.42Q
Manhattan 1:50.14Q
Delaware Sta 1:50.53Q
Connecticut 1:48.22q
Yale 1:48.25q
Army 1:48.57q
George Mason 1:48.96
Rider 1:49.52
Harvard 1:49.60
William and 1:49.70
Cornell 1:50.16
Northeastern 1:50.37
Georgetown 1:50.70
Boston U. 1:50.83
Maryland 1:50.97
Liberty 1:51.14
Georgetown 1:51.31
George Mason 1:51.39
Providence 1:51.41
Pittsburgh 1:51.70
Columbia 1:51.77
Villanova 1:52.38
UMBC 1:52.38
Rutgers-Camd 1:52.48
La Salle 1:52.84
Army 1:53.41
Columbia 1:54.18
TCN3J 1:54.60
Lafayette 1:55.02
La Salle 2:00.63
Pittsburgh DNF
Villanova DNF
Connecticut 1:47.96
Va. Military 1:48.07
Connecticut 1:48.09
Delaware Sta 1:48.11
Yale 1:49.25
Long Island 1:49.51
Manhattan 1:49.77
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Men 1560 M Run

Meet Record: M 3:37.41 1979

Year

Sidney Maree, Villanova
Prelims

School

Name
Preliminaries
1 283 Moriarty, Jeff
2 807 Masters, Riley
3 868 Kelsey, Greg
4 22 Fogarty, Tyler
5 130 Ritchie, Timothy
6 974 Rome, Cody
7 1142 Channon, Dominic
8 495 Bucklaw, Mark
9 550 LaMastro, Anthony
10 1206 Gonzalez, Christia
11 964 Hanko, Andrew
12 960 DellaPelle, Domini
13 266 Balenthin, Willi
14 1035 Turlip, Matt
15 548 Horn, Sam
16 1390 Bermingham, Daire
17 671 Weller, Jason
18 1575 berkhedle, walid
19 1697 Tyson, Chris
20 273 Feigen, Mark
21 593 Sorensen, Dylan
22 1066 Weinstein, Jeff
23 116 Ugolino, Andrew
24 108 Quaglia, Casey
25 312 Johnson, Scott
26 581 Leyh, Dan
27 141 Haltom, Kenneth
28 676 Crits, Nick
29 534 Boudreau, Parker
30 1347 Behre, Chris
31 34 Moore, Johnathan
32 86 Torre-Santiago, Al
33 1644 Tetreault, Brian
34 1008 Ouellette, Marc
35 1457 Waite, Dennie
36 1075 Kareis, Greg
-- 1117 Mathabane, Nathan
Finals
1 807 Masters, Riley
2 964 Hanko, Andrew
3 283 Moriarty, Jeff
4 1206 Gonzalez, Christia
5 130 Ritchie, Timothy
6 1142 Channon, Dominic
7 974 Rome, Cody
8 550 LaMastro, Anthony
9 868 Kelsey, Greg
10 960 DellaPelle, Domini
11 495 Bucklaw, Mark

SO
JR
JR
JR
SR
SO
SO
JR
SR
SO
SO

Columbia
Maine
Maryland
Albany
Boston Colle
Navy
Providence
Duquesne
George Mason
Rider

Navy

Navy
Columbia

NYU

George Mason
Stony Brook
Iona

VCu

William and
Columbia
Georgetown
Penn
Binghamton
Binghamton
Connecticut
Georgetown
Boston U.

La Salle
George Mason
St. Francis
Albany

Army
Villanova
New Hampshir
TCN3J
Pittsburgh
Princeton

Maine

Navy
Columbia
Rider

Boston Colle
Providence
Navy

George Mason
Maryland
Navy
Duquesne
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DNF

:48.
:49.
:50.
:50.
:50.
:50.
:50.
:50.
:51.
:55.,
:58.

22
55
14
46
51
62
84
92
90
85
73



Men 5000 M Run

Meet Record: M 13:27.07 1979 Sidney Maree, Villanova

Name Year School Finals

1 744 Chelanga, Sam JR Liberty 13:54.82

2 281 Merber, Kyle SO Columbia 14:02.91

3 1131 Soloff, Kyle JR Princeton 14:04.55

4 1627 Beamish, Hugo SO Villanova 14:05.69

5 586 Miller, Levi SR Georgetown 14:06.38

6 754 Kigen, Evans JR Liberty 14:06.90

7 486 Kostelnik, James SO Duke 14:09.31

8 493 Waggoner, Bo JR Duke 14:13.84

9 595 Taye, Ayalew SO Georgetown 14:13.85

10 1638 Long, Brian JR Villanova 14:16.55
11 1396 Hodge, Tim SR Stony Brook 14:16.93
12 1425 Medrano, Tito FR Syracuse 14:23.31
13 105 Martinez, Jeff FR Binghamton 14:26 .58
14 542 Hackett, Everett SO George Mason 14:27.62
15 1488 Faller, Jesse SR Tufts 14:30.79
16 1442 Weeks, Steven SO Syracuse 14:33.22
17 426 Shaw, Ethan SO Dartmouth 14:33.66
18 368 Johnson, Kevin FR Cornell 14:34.80
19 1111 Kaulbach, Max SO Princeton 14:35.39
20 1634 Kane, Matthew SO Villanova 14:35.82
21 425 Schroeder, John SR Dartmouth 14:36.60
22 1520 McCann, Andrew SR UMass Amhers 14:39.83
23 1138 Webb, James FR Princeton 14:40.19
24 1735 Bunnell, Kenneth SO Navy 14:40.78
25 717 Flach, Evan JR Lehigh 14:43.15
26 1435 Robinson, Corey SO Syracuse 14:48.13
27 851 Segni, Girma SR Marist 14:49.21
28 160 Brett, Colin SR Brown 14:49.29
29 138 Gibson, Robert SO Boston U. 14:49.70
30 165 Duffy, Matt SO Brown 14:55.33
31 1147 Webb, Tom SR Providence 14:55.54
32 80 Reiter, Zach SR Army 14:56.15
33 287 Prial, Terence JR Columbia 14:57.14
34 990 Dinnan, Wesley SR New Hampshir 15:04.97
35 666 Murphy, Craig FR Iona 15:06.19
36 427 Treadway, Kevin SR Dartmouth 15:06.67
37 1052 Grau, Luke JR Penn 15:09.73
38 1416 Geoghegan, Patrick FR Syracuse 15:14.99
39 1417 Graves, Griff SO Syracuse 15:18.27
40 1431 Murdock, Steve SO Syracuse 15:52.00

Men 10000 M Run

Meet Record: M 28:45.77 2009
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Name

Hausherr, David
Brewer, Josh
Naranjo, Nicolai
Brodeur, Andrew
Jones, Tyler
Pierce, Jonathan
Ayr, 3Jason
Alexander, Sam
Osborne, James
Tekesky, Scott

Year

Andrew Ledwith, Iona
Finals

School

La Salle
Duke

UMass Amhers
Duke

La Salle
UMass Amhers
UMass Amhers
Central Conn
Duke

George Mason



Keefe, Sean
Jennings, James
Sclafani, Jonathan
Acosta, Ramon
Frost-Tift, Joel
Molke, Robert
Bogdan, Bradley
Burns, James
Hutterer, Ben
Price, Ted
Micikas, Robert
Miller, Teddy
Sample, Stephen
May, Mike

Coon, Craig
Kemp, Chandler
Mills, Chris
Sheridan, Edward
Van Kooten, Scott
Parks, Joe
Sanderson, Ry
Maag, Peter
Adley, David
Ward, Sean

Hurdles

FR
SR
SR

SR

Name

Preliminaries

1

VWoNOOTUVTLA,WN

1415
579
84
1246
611
900
1647
1070
237
1278
1208
926
590
865
1383
1447
809
751
1411
1487
1504
604
331
1556
1179
1469
929
876
920
342

Eaton, Jarret
Kinney, Chris
Sylve, Domonick
Grady, Kyle
Walker, Predist
Gissendanner, Terr
Abdulrazaaq, Adams
Hill, Tashaun
Yehl, Andrew
Jean-Louis, Berton
Hightower, David
Brown, Will
Okengwu, Biyerem
Haskins, Legonn
Rogers, Robert
Gilroy, Kyle

Reed, James
Herbst, Chris
Callanan, Matthew
Engelking, Jared
Cotto, Tyler
Dixon, Damon
Whyte, Chris

Pugh, Camal
Alexander, Brian
Louis, Josue
Jean-Phillippe, Ad
Dix, Jermol
Rutherford, Chris
Victorian, Jibri

Syracuse 31:07.47
St. Joseph's 31:09.86
St. Joseph's 31:18.69
Syracuse 31:24.39
Cornell 31:25.53
Syracuse 31:28.93
Cornell 31:29.73
George Mason 31:37.22
Monmouth 31:41.24
Princeton 31:42.68
Cornell 31:44.21
Pittsburgh 31:49.69
Lehigh 31:55.07
Temple 32:12.27
Binghamton 32:16.04
Cornell 32:20.82
St. Francis 32:44.47
Colgate 32:44.92
Duquesne DNF
Iona DNF
Central Conn DNF
Princeton DNF
William and DNF
La Salle DNF
William Skinner, Maryland
School Prelims
Syracuse 13.83q
Georgetown 13.97q
Army 14.05q
Rutgers 14.05q
Hampton 14.14q
Monmouth 14.20q
Virginia 14.24q
Pittsburgh 14.27q
Bucknell 14.43
Sacred Heart 14.45
Rider 14.48
Montclair St 14.49
Georgetown 14.52
Maryland 14.62
St. Peter's 14.72
TCNJ 14.73
Maine 14.76
Liberty 14.77
Syracuse 14.78
Tufts 14.78
UMass Amhers 14.82
Hampton 14.82
Connecticut 14.84
UMBC 14.88
Rhode Island 14.90
Temple 14.91
Montclair St 14.92
Maryland-Eas 14.96
Monmouth 14.99
Coppin State 15.06
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31

1197
70
466
12
1151
391
1418

Finals

Men

84
1246
579
1647
611
900
1070
1415

400 M

Seaton, Wayne
Martin, Kyler
Brisco, Isaiah
Askew Jr., Garrett
Boyd, Jermaine
Williams, Ola
Gueye, Amadou

Sylve, Domonick
Grady, Kyle
Kinney, Chris
Abdulrazaaq, Adams
Walker, Predist
Gissendanner, Terr
Hill, Tashaun
Eaton, Jarret

Hurdles

FR
FR
SO
SR
FR
JR
FR

Rhode Island
Army
Delaware Sta
Albany
Ramapo
Cornell
Syracuse

Army
Rutgers
Georgetown
Virginia
Hampton
Monmouth
Pittsburgh
Syracuse

13.
13.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.

[CEOCEOCR OGO RO
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Kareem Acher, Villanova

Name

School

Prelims

Preliminaries

1
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36

w
N

932
1654
1261

301
1633
1631
1078

200

884

342

920
1447
1486

825

792
1318
1292
1214

466
1063

224
1141
1474

9

331

745

373

475
1197
1079

476

751

865
1712
1608

37
42

Charles, Trey
Delice, Steve
Swern, Steve
Burris, Anthony
Hines, Nicoy
Goodridge, Stefan
Lowery, Jermaine
Arent, Rob
Welter, Johan
Victorian, Jibri
Rutherford, Chris
Gilroy, Kyle
Donadt, Trevor
King, John
Tyler, Eric
Smith, Carl
Rosado, Jeremy
Moore, Ron
Brisco, Isaiah
Sinclair, Jeremy
Mularz, Dan
Zozokos, Tom
McFadden, Brad
Abara, Oluebube
Whyte, Chris
Courtney, Taylor
Kippins, Michael
Laviea, Kevaughn
Seaton, Wayne
Lowery, Jerome
Laws, Alan
Herbst, Chris
Holman, Matthew
Galligan, Ted
Hanss, David
Nimblette, Alan
Rowell, Peter

Morgan State
Virginia
Rutgers
Connecticut
Villanova
Villanova
Pittsburgh
Bucknell
Maryland-Eas
Coppin State
Monmouth
TCNJ

Tufts
Manhattan
Long Island
Seton Hall
Sacred Heart
Rider
Delaware Sta
Penn
Bucknell
Princeton
Temple
Albany
Connecticut
Liberty
Cornell
Delaware Sta
Rhode Island
Pittsburgh
Delaware Sta
Liberty
Maine

Yale
Vermont
Albany
Albany

.31q
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No attempt to clear



Finals

1 1654 Delice, Steve SR
2 932 Charles, Trey SO
3 1631 Goodridge, Stefan IR
4 200 Arent, Rob SO
5 301 Burris, Anthony SR
6 1633 Hines, Nicoy FR
7 1261 Swern, Steve SR
8 1078 Lowery, Jermaine SO

Men 3000 M Steeplechase

Meet Record: M 8:29.80 1986

Name Year

1 754 Kigen, Evans JR
2 320 Sanders, William SR
3 488 McDermott, Ryan JR
4 217 Huebner, Andrew SR
5 136 Ashe, Eric SR
6 1007 0'Connor, Matthew SR
7 1713 Harris, Alex SR
8 1679 Anastasia-Murphy, o]
9 1615 Maisey, Doug SR
10 956 Black, Dean FR
11 424 Royer, Phil FR
12 1405 Bixler, Curtis SR
13 1684 Dorrell, Peter SO
14 1680 Asaro, Peter SO
15 1332 Poulsen, Joseph JR
16 707 Stasiowski, Ryan JR
17 1032 Lee, Calvin SR
18 1571 Satterwhite, Matt SR
19 57 Chitwood, Kirk SR
20 1471 Mahoney, Travis SO
21 1724 Richards, Nathan SO
22 1043 Cawkwell, Philip JR
23 1703 Bogdan, Matt JR
24 1695 Sagar, Robert JR
25 1570 Sagar, Matt SR
-- 593 Sorensen, Dylan FR

Men 4x100 M Relay

Meet Record: M 39.59 1987

McNeill, McNeill,

H#

Preliminaries

1 Hampton
1) 611 Walker, Predist IR
3) 601 Brown, Devon IR

2 Temple
1) 1463 Dryden, Miles IR
3) 1469 Louis, Josue SR

3 Syracuse
1) 1412 Clark, Antoine SR
3) 1443 White, Darryl FR

4 Maryland-Eastern Shore

1) 880 Keane-Dawes, Thomas JR

3) 881 Miles, Damian SO

Virginia 51.17
Morgan State 51.35
Villanova 51.49
Bucknell 51.59
Connecticut 51.93
Villanova 52.48
Rutgers 52.79
Pittsburgh 53.73
Kieran Stack, Iona
School Finals
Liberty 8:50.75
Connecticut 8:51.27
Duke 8:51.90
Bucknell 8:52.68
Boston U. 8:54.01
New Hampshir 8:56.42
Yale 8:57.30
William and 8:58.70
Vermont 8:58.92
Navy 9:00.98
Dartmouth 9:01.12
Syracuse 9:01.70
William and 9:05.39
William and 9:08.63
So. Conn. St 9:08.90
Lafayette 9:10.70
NYU 9:11.91
Va. Military 9:15.37
Army 9:18.66
Temple 9:19.20
Yale 9:20.64
Penn 9:27.86
Yale 9:32.01
William and 9:33.58
Va. Military 9:33.66
Georgetown DNF
,» East Carolina
Wrighton, Lee
Prelims
39.94q
2) 599 Anderson, Aaron JR

605 Dixon, Reggie SO
40.45q
1460 Boeni, Tim SR
1466 Freeland, Emmanue
40.47q
1415 Eaton, Jarret JR
1422 LeBlanc, Michael
40.57q
877 Fothergill, Allodi
878 Gauntlett, Akheem

5

2

1 3R

3

SR
4

n SR

SO



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

Georgetown

1) 594 Suber, Sean JR

3) 590 Okengwu, Biyerem SO
Rutgers

1) 1244 Demko, Mike SR

3) 1254 Owens, Bruce SR
Liberty

1) 760 Spruel, Roderick FR
3) 748 Fogg, Kevin FR
Seton Hall

1) 1316 Reynolds, Antonio FR
3) 1318 Smith, Carl SR
George Mason

1) 1736 Stith, Justin IR

3) 533 Baker-Johnson, Travaughn FR
Monmouth

1) 904 Krupka, Zachary JR
3) 903 Kelsey, Jason JR
UMBC

1) 1534 Acker, Justin SR

3) 1553 Powell, Jason SR
Lafayette

1) 710 Williams, Bradley SR
3) 700 DeRosa, Nick SO
Yale

1) 1715 Holmes, Reynolds SR
3) 1728 Stanley, Chris JR
TCNJ

1) 1453 Medina, Chris SO

3) 1448 Jiggetts, Rob SO
Mount St. Mary's

1) 950 Swope, Tyler FR

3) 943 Huguley, Quinton SO
VCu

1) 1589 Moody, Allan JR

3) 1591 Norvell, Antonio JR
Army

1) 71 McDaniel, Alfred JR

3) 52 Austin, Brian FR
Albany

1) 40 Rachiele, Jake FR

3) 48 Waters, Earnest SO
Binghamton

1) 99 Haupt, Andy IR

3) 95 Fuca, Jesse SO
Central Connecticut

1) 240 Boyd-Carter, Keith FR

3) 245 Lewis, Harry IR
Maryland

1) 865 Haskins, Legonn SR

3) 854 Brown, Chris SO
Rider

1) 1204 Burroughs, James FR

3) 1203 Bartoli, Michael SO
Fairleigh Dickinson

1) 520 McDonald, Raldaine FR

3) 518 Harris, Waydell FR
Penn

1) 1042 Carr, Efayomi SO

3) 1053 Hill, Alan JR

2)
4)

2)
4)

2)
4)

2)
4)

2)
4)

2)
4)

2)
4)

2)
4)

2)
4)

2)
4)

2)
4)

2)
4)

2)
4)

2)
4)

2)
4)

2)
4)

2)
4)

2)
4)

2)
4)

2)
4)

40.64q 1
587 Mitchell, Kenny SR
578 Hunter, Kadeem FR
40.66q 4
1257 Robertson, Nii-Amon SR
1246 Grady, Kyle SR
40.73q 3
762 Washington, Andre FR
740 Bailey, Jacey JR
40.80q 4
1299 Brown, Thomas JR
1301 Cox, Christopher JR
40.95 2
562 Vaughn, Nick SO
557 Ruffin, Rachaunn SO
41.05 3
914 Navarro, Geoff SO
923 Taiwo, Chris SR
41.06 4
1535 Arthur, Adrian SR
1558 Thomas, Antonio SR
41.06 1
695 Ballester, Adam SR
697 Clayton, Kyle SR
41.32 4
1710 Evans, Marty JR
1702 Bieszard, Matt SO
41.53 3
1447 Gilroy, Kyle IR
1451 Magliaro, Kyle FR
41.55 1
938 Brewington, Christopher JR
939 Brown, Chadwich JR
41.69 2
1586 Jones, Kyle JR
1596 Wilson, DeAngelo SR
41.78 1
84 Sylve, Domonick IR
53 Batcho, Zachary SR
41.80 5
45 Smith, Germain SO
10 Akong, Tristan FR
41.94 3
112 Ross, Dustin FR
91 Arnett, Cazal JR
42.04 4
249 Radden, Aaron FR
241 Hopper, Dan FR
42.10 5
872 Samuels, Jeremy SR
866 Hawkes, Floyd SO
42.15 2
1208 Hightower, David FR
1209 Kim, Daequan FR
42,18 1
519 Johnson, Weymour FR
517 Campbell, Darren JR
42,28 1
1049 Foley, Patrick FR
1057 Lint, David SR



25 Robert Morris 42.65 5

1) 1223 Hudson, Dewitt JR 2) 1222 Green, Terrance JR
3) 1228 Morton, Tyler FR 4) 1221 Gladman, Charles IR
26 Bucknell 42.86 5
1) 237 Yehl, Andrew SR 2) 215 Hicks, Justin FR
3) 222 McGarrigle, Thomas SO 4) 208 Castranova, Guy IR
27 Lehigh 42,95 5
1) 715 Compton, Makura JR 2) 716 Edochie, Ifeanyi SO
3) 726 Monroe, Devin FR 4) 719 Forrest, Kyle JR
28 Vermont 43.52 3
1) 1612 Judge, Alex FR 2) 1624 Switzer, Mitchell FR
3) 1602 Bush, Raheen IR 4) 1620 Scricca, Justin SR
-- Long Island DNF 5
1) 776 Barnes, Robert SO 2) 784 Lewis, Miles FR
3) 785 Mahlung, Nickolei SO 4) 789 Richards, Brian FR
-- Delaware DNF 4
1) 453 Shober, Ross IR 2) 442 Kutchen, Tim SO
3) 454 Simkins, Jeremy JR 4) 444 Morrisey, Nick SR
-- St. Peter's DQ 2 Zone violation
1) 1386 Thompson, Leon JR 2) 1382 Ocasio, Jonathan SO
3) 1387 Wallace, Marques JR 4) 1385 Suarez, David IR
Finals
1 Maryland-Eastern Shore 40.32
1) 880 Keane-Dawes, Thomas IR 2) 877 Fothergill, Allodin SR
3) 881 Miles, Damian SO 4) 878 Gauntlett, Akheem SO
2 Hampton 40.35
1) 611 Walker, Predist JR 2) 599 Anderson, Aaron JR
3) 601 Brown, Devon JR 4) 605 Dixon, Reggie SO
3 Syracuse 40.36
1) 1412 Clark, Antoine SR 2) 1415 Eaton, Jarret IR
3) 1443 White, Darryl FR 4) 1422 LeBlanc, Michael SR
4 Temple 40.51
1) 1463 Dryden, Miles IR 2) 1460 Boeni, Tim SR
3) 1469 Louis, Josue SR 4) 1466 Freeland, Emmanuel JR
5 Georgetown 40.79
1) 594 Suber, Sean IR 2) 587 Mitchell, Kenny SR
3) 590 Okengwu, Biyerem SO 4) 578 Hunter, Kadeem FR
6 Rutgers 41.19
1) 1244 Demko, Mike SR 2) 1257 Robertson, Nii-Amon SR
3) 1254 Owens, Bruce SR 4) 1263 Werner, Steve SO
7 Liberty 41.34
1) 760 Spruel, Roderick FR 2) 762 Washington, Andre FR
3) 748 Fogg, Kevin FR 4) 740 Bailey, Jacey IR

Men 4x400 M Relay

Meet Record: M 3:04.11 1999 , East Carolina
Ward, Davis,Ingram,Miller
School Prelims H#
Preliminaries
1 Binghamton 3:09.20q 2
1) 97 Gilbert, Casey FR 2) 115 Smith, Christian JR
3) 103 Keefer, Zach FR 4) 91 Arnett, Cazal JR
2 George Mason 3:09.27q 4
1) 566 Wilson, Kevin SO 2) 562 Vaughn, Nick SO
3) 540 Empty, George FR 4) 535 Bullard, Ja-Vell SO
3 Coppin State 3:09.32q 5
1) 341 smith, Kayon SR 2) 339 Morgan, Carlinton SR

3) 343 Wilson, Jamie SR 4) 333 Bennett, Teo SO



wuvi

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

Cornell

1) 1737 VanEeden, Marcel SR

3) 358 Freitas, Brian SO
So. Conn. St.
Seton Hall

1) 1318 Smith, Carl SR

3) 1303 Ellis, Kamar SR
Delaware State

1) 468 Carter, Ryan FR

3) 477 Moore, Larrone JR
Villanova

1) 1628 Bowers, Carlton FR

3) 1635 Kearney, Christopher JR
Long Island

1) 782 Goffe, Sheldon SR

3) 792 Tyler, Eric SR
Morgan State

1) 933 Higgs, Jordan SO

3) 935 Whyte, Carbinere SR
Princeton

1) 1115 Li-A-Ping, Brian SR

3) 1107 Hollimon, Austin SO
Army

1) 73 Michels, Christopher JR

3) 90 Wright, Brandon SR
Georgetown

1) 596 Taylor, Chris SR

3) 576 Harris, Danny SR
Yale

1) 1710 Evans, Marty IR

3) 1728 Stanley, Chris JR
Albany

1) 38 Petit-Frere, Alex FR

3) 9 Abara, Oluebube FR
Connecticut

1) 311 Hopson, Tyler SO

3) 331 Whyte, Chris FR

Penn

1) 1061 Rosenthal, Brian SO

3) 1060 Oliver, Darryll JR
Manhattan

1) 812 Barney, Tyrek FR

3) 828 Petrovich, Carlos FR
vcu

1) 1592 Seward, Donnie JR

3) 1591 Norvell, Antonio JR
TCNJ

1) 1452 McGowan, Rob SR

3) 1455 Searby, Robert FR
Bucknell

1) 227 Picardo, John IR

3) 212 Gyan, Clement SR
Temple

1) 1477 Schiavi, Alex SR

3) 1464 Duncan, Derrhyl JR
St. Joseph's (Pa.)

1) 1374 Smith, David FR

3) 1357 Barbalinardo, Garrett FR
Bryant

1) 195 DiBella, Michael JR

3) 197 0'Connor, Thomas JR

2)
4)

2)
4)

2)
4)

2)
4)

2)
4)

2)
4)

2)
4)

2)
4)

2)
4)

2)
4)

2)
4)

2)
4)

2)
4)

2)
4)

2)
4)

2)
4)

2)
4)

2)
4)

2)
4)

2)
4)

3:09.68q 5
385 Tait, Chris JR
388 Thomas, Daniel SO
3:09.93q 5
3:10.39q 2
1316 Reynolds, Antonio FR
1301 Cox, Christopher JR
3:10.48q 6
467 Brown, Tyquan FR
473 Holmes, Donte JR
3:11.47q 2
1636 Kroner, Garrett SR
1631 Goodridge, Stefan IR
3:11.63 6
780 Egadu, Samuel IR
786 Mutekanga, Julius SR
3:11.77 1
932 Charles, Trey SO
931 Bowen, Kevin SR
3:12.34 3
1112 Kearney, Ricky SO
1099 Eddy, Mike IR
3:13.03 3
66 Kensy, Taylor SO
65 Hutchins, Michael SO
3:13.08 4
598 Ulm, Toby SO
591 Perron, Austin SO
3:13.12 3
1702 Bieszard, Matt SO
1727 Soiles, David SR
3:13.34 4
43 Santana, Jonathan FR
42 Rowell, Peter JR
3:14.15 6
330 Waruch, Jacob SO
301 Burris, Anthony SR
3:14.25 1
1054 Keels, Allante FR
1059 McKean, Ben SR
3:14.41 4
825 King, John FR
820 Estis, Nick IR
3:15.37 3
1581 Edwards, Joe JR
1583 Hernandez, jeff IR
3:15.64 4
1458 Worthing, Justin SO
1454 Murray, Steven SR
3:15.73 1
210 Donaldson, Jordan SO
215 Hicks, Justin FR
3:15.91 5
1475 Parisi, Lou IR
1479 Taylor, Aaron JR
3:16.14 6
1370 Philbrook, Steven SR
1371 Sabre, Jared JR
3:16.16 1
198 Pugliano, Joseph FR
196 Engel, Alexander SR



25 Fairleigh Dickinson 3:16.36 6

1) 517 Campbell, Darren IR 2) 519 Johnson, Weymour FR
3) 515 Amarouch, Ahmed FR 4) 518 Harris, Waydell FR
26 Rider 3:16.37 4
1) 1214 Moore, Ron SO 2) 1208 Hightower, David FR
3) 1204 Burroughs, James FR 4) 1209 Kim, Daequan FR
27 St. Peter's 3:16.89 5
1) 1383 Rogers, Robert FR 2) 1378 Dwyer, Trevarno SO
3) 1380 Gatto, Michael IR 4) 1381 Nelson, Ralph JR
28 Delaware 3:18.25 1
1) 436 Fronczkowski, Vinny SO 2) 444 Morrisey, Nick SR
3) 443 Molligan, Justin JR 4) 453 Shober, Ross JR
29 Navy 3:18.36 2
1) 967 Jackson, Alexander SO 2) 962 Fanning, Travis FR
3) 953 Armijo, Lorenzo JR 4) 968 Kempel, Kolton FR
30 Monmouth 3:18.55 2
1) 912 Merrigan, Kevin SO 2) 903 Kelsey, Jason IR
3) 898 Fay, Eric IR 4) 904 Krupka, Zachary IR
31 Fordham 3:20.13 3
1) 521 Atkinson, Sean FR 2) 527 Lyons, Christopher IR
3) 530 Rossi, Michael FR 4) 523 Delligatti, Nick SO
-- Maryland DQ 5 Break line violation
Finals
1 George Mason 3:07.12
1) 540 Empty, George FR 2) 563 Verburg, David FR
3) 562 Vaughn, Nick SO 4) 535 Bullard, Ja-Vell SO
2 Seton Hall 3:07.51
1) 1316 Reynolds, Antonio FR 2) 1318 Smith, Carl SR
3) 1303 Ellis, Kamar SR 4) 1301 Cox, Christopher IR
3 Binghamton 3:08.04
1) 97 Gilbert, Casey FR 2) 115 Smith, Christian JR
3) 103 Keefer, Zach FR 4) 91 Arnett, Cazal JR
4 Coppin State 3:08.33
1) 342 Victorian, Jibri FR 2) 333 Bennett, Teo SO
3) 343 Wilson, Jamie SR 4) 339 Morgan, Carlinton SR
5 Delaware State 3:08.52
1) 469 Clarke, Burton SR 2) 468 Carter, Ryan FR
3) 483 Thibou, Kelli SO 4) 473 Holmes, Donte JR
6 Cornell 3:11.02
1) 388 Thomas, Daniel SO 2) 385 Tait, Chris IR
3) 373 Kippins, Michael SR 4) 358 Freitas, Brian SO
7 Villanova 3:11.75
8 So. Conn. St. 3:13.56
1) 1334 Sharpe, Logan FR 2) 1327 Jean-Baptiste, Stenson SO
3) 1326 Jackson, Richard SR 4) 1328 Lumax, Selasi SO

Men 4x800 M Relay

Meet Record: M 7:19.94 1997 ,» George Mason
School Prelims
Preliminaries
1 Connecticut 7:30.51Q
1) 310 Holst, Dan JR 2) 312 Johnson, Scott SO
3) 299 Bennatan, Alex SO 4) 300 Bennatan, Tim SO
2 Penn 7:31.44Q
1) 1044 Chylak, Matt FR 2) 1055 Kiley, Kevin SR

3) 1047 Cunningham, Michael SO 4) 1051 Fulton, Brian SO



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17
18

19

20

21

22

23

St. Joseph's (Pa.)

1) 1377 Young, Stephen SR

3) 1362 Garvin, Ryan FR
Fordham

1) 526 Hutchinson, Tim JR

3) 522 Cosgrove, John SO
Albany

1) 32 Lozier, Aaron SR

3) 25 Halpin, Sean FR
Brown

1) 163 Collins, Chris IR

3) 192 Trautwein, Christian SO
George Mason

1) 541 Golden, Tyler SO

3) 555 Reynolds, Robert SO
Navy

1) 979 Stevenson, George SO

3) 961 Evers, Matthew SO

La Salle

1) 676 Crits, Nick SO

3) 689 McPeak, Terence SO
Princeton

1) 1119 Palmisano, Michael FR

3) 1098 Dinkins, Russell FR
Cornell

1) 348 Arnold, Andy FR

3) 382 Roy, Tommy IR
Delaware

1) 459 Twer, Nate IR

3) 458 Townsend, James JR
Army

1) 85 Tingan, Andrew SR

3) 64 Helis, Corbin JR
Lehigh

1) 718 Foley, Matthew SR

3) 711 Abate, Stephen IR
Stony Brook

1) 1397 Leung, Brandon SR

3) 1394 Forbes, Shamell JR
Columbia

1) 295 Weisbuch, Mike IR

3) 292 Tsembelis, Evan FR
Rutgers

Duquesne

1) 509 Shrawder, Adam FR

3) 505 Klinchock, Cole IR
Va. Military Institute

1) 1572 Thorpe, Jason FR

3) 1569 Mujezinovic, Ermin SO
UMBC

1) 1539 Christmas, Michael JR

3) 1543 Hewitson, Joshua SO
St. Francis (N.Y.)
1) 1339 Gilhuley, Paul FR
3) 1343 Nersten, Brian FR
William and Mary

1) 1696 Tennant, Zach FR

3) 1680 Asaro, Peter SO
Delaware State

1) 483 Thibou, Kelli SO

3) 466 Brisco, Isaiah SO

2)
4)

2)
4)

2)
4)

2)
4)

2)
4)

2)
4)

2)
4)

2)
4)

2)
4)

2)
4)

2)
4)

2)
4)

2)
4)

2)
4)
2)
4)

2)
4)

2)
4)

2)
4)

2)
4)

2)
4)

7:31.49Q

1375 Townsend, Andrew FR

1361 Fischer, Luke JR
7:30.56q

524 Fitzgerald, Kevin SO

531 Schmidt, Brian JR
7:30.77q

30 Lagno, Paul SO

44 Santos, Nicolas SO
7:30.98q

180 Malet, Zach SR

185 Schurz, Anthony SO
7:31.49q

548 Horn, Sam SR

553 Pachella, Michael IR
7:32.36q

954 Ash, David IR

959 Connelly, Lucas SO
7:33.11q

692 Reilly, Paul FR

691 Rainford, Trevon JR
7:33.69

1113 King, Tyler SO

1095 Callahan, Peter FR
7:33.71

378 McFall, Will FR

376 McCuiston, David FR
7:34.18

456 Tait, Mike IR

462 Wall, Corey IR
7:37.33

72 Meyer, Thomas JR

69 Livingston, Bryce JR
7:38.99

714 Chiusano, Vincent FR

728 0'Connor, Kyle JR
7:39.03

1390 Bermingham, Daire SR

1398 Lopizzo, Michael FR
7:39.36

267 Behnke, Adam SO

270 Casey, Matt SO
7:39.87
7:40.54

498 Dorman, Kyle SR

501 Farina, Dave SO
7:41.97

1568 McGinn, Ian FR

1562 Gonsalves, Dean JR
7:42.39

1545 Jones, Roy SO

1557 Snyder, Chris JR
7:42.79

1338 Gilhuley, Joseph FR

1340 Ksepka, Rafal SO
7:44.46

1684 Dorrell, Peter SO

1679 Anastasia-Murphy, Liam SO
7:45.17

471 Falconer, Kouri SO

470 Devore, Jamaal SO



24 Liberty

1) 739 Arslain, Paul FR

3) 742 Bright, Jordan SO
25 Seton Hall

1) 1300 Carter, Marvin JR

3) 1302 Ellerbe, Dorian SR
-- Georgetown

Finals
1 Connecticut
1) 310 Holst, Dan JR
3) 318 Rutt, Michael IR
2 Penn
1) 1044 Chylak, Matt FR
3) 1051 Fulton, Brian SO
3 George Mason
1) 541 Golden, Tyler SO
3) 538 Carrington, Chris FR
4 Fordham
1) 526 Hutchinson, Tim JR
3) 522 Cosgrove, John SO
5 La Salle
1) 676 Crits, Nick SO
3) 692 Reilly, Paul FR
6 Albany
1) 44 Santos, Nicolas SO
3) 30 Lagno, Paul SO
7 Brown
1) 163 Collins, Chris IR
3) 192 Trautwein, Christian SO
8 St. Joseph's (Pa.)
1) 1377 Young, Stephen SR
3) 1362 Garvin, Ryan FR
9 Navy
1) 954 Ash, David JR
3) 961 Evers, Matthew SO

Men High Jump

2)
4)

2)
4)

7:49.82

747 Edwards, Drew SO
763 Wendland, Isaac SO

7:49.91

1305 Hanko, Jared FR
1313 Parker, Dwight JR

FS

7:23.49

300 Bennatan, Tim SO

309 Gagnon, Brian SR
7:24.64

1055 Kiley, Kevin SR

1060 Oliver, Darryll IR
7:24.65

548 Horn, Sam SR

553 Pachella, Michael IR
7:27.29

531 Schmidt, Brian JR

524 Fitzgerald, Kevin SO
7:27.31

691 Rainford, Trevon JR

689 McPeak, Terence SO
7:28.71

25 Halpin, Sean FR

34 Moore, Johnathan JR
7:29.76

180 Malet, Zach SR

185 Schurz, Anthony SO
7:33.30

1375 Townsend, Andrew FR

1361 Fischer, Luke IR
7:45.53

979 Stevenson, George SO

959 Connelly, Lucas SO

Tony Barton, George Mason

Name Year Sc

hool

Finals

1 1337 Brown, Dean SR St.

2.02 2.06 2.10 2.13
0 0 0 XXX

2 179 Maddocks, Jordan JR Brown

2.02 2.06 2.10 2.13
0 XXO0 0 XXX

3 1469 Louis, Josue SR Temple 2.06m 6-09.
2.02 2.06 2.10
(0] X0 XXX
4 604 Dixon, Damon JR Hampton 2.02m 6-07.
2.02 2.06
X0 XXX
4 1565 James, Dennis JR Va. Military 2.02m 6-07.
2.02 2.06
X0 XXX

4 65 Hutchins, Michael SO Army

2.02 2.06
X0 XXX

Francis 2.10m 6-10.

J2.16m 6-10.

2.02m 6-07.

75

00

50

50

50



7

966
2.02
XX0
1322
2.02
XXX
1237
2.02
XXX
1472
2.02
XXX
882
2.02
XXX
1734
2.02
XXX
1630
2.02
XXX
51
2.02
XXX
88
2.02
XXX
327
2.02
XXX
545
2.02
XXX
347
2.02
XXX
756
2.06
XXX
743
2.02
XXX
229
2.02
XXX
211
2.02
XXX
239
2.02
XXX
1212
2.02
XXX
1166
2.02
XXX
1236
2.06
XXX

Houston, Joshua
2.06

XXX

Dixon, Jared

Bostick, Kevin

Malloy, Tim

Moore, James

Cousens, Jadrien

Darling, Albert

Wills III, Freddie

Wagner, Thomas

Thomas, Marquis

Hegel, Kevin

Arlinghaus, Chris

Powell, Clarence

Bryant, Anthony

Powell, Andrew

Fitzgerald, Drew

Berube, Matt

Lim, Jammar

Mondesir, Valdir

Bergo, Adam

SO

JR

SO

SO

SR

FR

FR

SR

SO

SR

SO

SO

JR

SO

JR

FR

FR

SO

Navy

So. Conn. St

Rutgers

Temple

Maryland-Eas

Maine

Villanova

Albany

Army

Connecticut

George Mason

Cornell

Liberty

Liberty

Bucknell

Bucknell

Central Conn

Rider

Ramapo

Rutgers

J2.02m

NH

NH

NH

NH

NH

NH

NH

NH

NH

NH

NH

NH

NH

NH

NH

NH

NH

NH

NH

6-07.50



1101
2.02
XXX
1028
2.02
XXX
1103
2.10
XXX

Fox, Ian

Staples, Andrew

Frick, Justin

Men Pole Vault

Name

1992

SR Princeton

JR Northeastern

SR Princeton

Istvan

Year School

Bagyula, George Mason

NH

NH

NH

Finals

10

736
4.80
P
305
4.80
P
1050
4.80
0
392
4.80
X0
826
4.80
XX0
1108
4.80
0
1707
4.80
X0
626
4.80
(o}
951
4.80
0
552
4.80
XX0
1503
4.80
XXX
1089
4.80
XXX
1577
4.80
XXX
1232
4.80
XXX
1233
4.80
XXX

Ugdah, Khalil
4,90 5.00 5.06
0 0 P
Duggan, Kyle
4,90 5.00 5.06
P 0 X0
Foreman, James
4.90 5.00 5.06
0 0 0
Zamora, Richard
4,90 5.00 5.06
X0 XO 0
McGovern, Brian
4.90 5.00 5.06
X0 XXO (0]
Hynes, Derek
4.90 5.00
0 XXX
Depalo, Eric
4,90 5.00
0 XXX
Garin, Fedor
4.90
XXX
Villanova, Rick
4,90
XXX
Oxenford, Lee
4,90
XXX
Busch, Sean

Walter, Ronald

Brinkley, Kevin

Spataro, Chris

Trunzo, Anthony

5.11
XX0

5.11
XXX

5.11
XXX

5.11
XXX

SR Lehigh
5.16 5.21 5.26
P 0 XXX

JR Connecticut
5.16 5.21 5.26

0 XP XX
JR Penn

SR

Cornell

FR Manhattan

SO Princeton
SR Yale
FR Harvard
SO Mount St. Ma
SO George Mason
JR UMass Amhers
Pittsburgh
JR VCU

Robert Morri

JR

Robert Morri

J5.

J5.

J4.

J4.

.16m

.o6m

o6m

o6m

.90m

90m

.80m

.80m

80m

NH

NH

NH

NH

NH

16-11.

16-07.

16-07.

16-07.

16-00.

16-00.

15-09.

15-09.

15-09.

00

25

25

25

75

75

00

00

00



559 Sun, Wes FR George Mason NH
4.80

25

75

75

50

25

00

00

75

25

25

XXX
-- 100 Helman, Adam FR Binghamton NH
4.80
XXX
-- 296 Alexander, Matthew SO Connecticut NH
4.80
XXX
-- 403 Folk, Robert FR Dartmouth NH
4.80
XXX
-- 749 Fridgen, Cody SO Liberty NH
4.80
XXX
-- 764 Woodbridge, Geren JR Liberty NH
4.80
XP
-- 366 Inzana, Jason SR Cornell NH
4.80
XXX
-- 628 Gil, Sean JR Harvard NH
4.80
XXX
Men Long Jump
Meet Record: M 26-10.50 1988 Ray Humphrey, Georgetown
Name Year School Finals Wind
1 1460 Boeni, Tim SR Temple 7.64m -1.1 25-00.
7.49m(-0.2) 7.38m(-0.8) FOUL(-0.3) 7.47m(-0.3) 7.64m(-1.1) FOUL(@.7)
2 824 Johnson, Albert SO Manhattan J7.64m -1.3 25-00.
7.26m(-1.3) 7.64m(-1.3) 7.44m(-1.6) FOUL(1.0) FOUL(©.9) FOUL(-0.7)
3 756 Powell, Clarence JR Liberty 7.50m 0.9 24-07.
7.26m(-2.2) 7.49m(+0.0) 7.39m(0.5) FOUL(©.6) 7.29m(-1.3) 7.50m(0.9)
4 564 Webley, Dwight SO George Mason 7.43m -1.4 24-04.
7.21m(-0.9) 7.00m(-1.4) FOUL(-0.6) FOUL(+0.0) 7.04m(-2.9) 7.43m(-1.4)
5 789 Richards, Brian FR Long Island 7.37m -1.3 24-02.
7.37m(-1.3) FOUL(-1.6) 7.25m(+0.0) 7.10m(-1.9) 6.73m(-1.1) FOUL(1.1)
6 1028 Staples, Andrew JR Northeastern 7.36m -1.4 24-01.
7.35m(0.6) 7.13m(-0.1) 6.86m(-1.8) 7.05m(-0.5) 7.36m(-1.4) FOUL(@.7)
7 697 Clayton, Kyle SR Lafayette 7.31m -1.5 23-11.
7.00m(0.1) 7.31m(-1.5) 6.84m(-2.9) PASS 7.04m(+0.0) 6.96m(+0.0)
8 23 Graham, Valete SR Albany 7.25m -0.1 23-09.
7.25m(-0.1) 7.15m(0.5) FOUL(2.1) 7.10m(-0.2) FOUL(-2.3) FOUL(-1.9)
9 14 Casimo, Frederick JR Albany 7.22m -0.4 23-08.
6.95m(+0.0) FOUL(-1.2) 7.22m(-0.4) FOUL FOUL 6.49m(NWI)
10 777 Boyd, Corryl JR Long Island 7.11m -3.4 23-04.
6.97m(-1.1) 7.11m(-3.4) 7.97m(+0.9)
11 743 Bryant, Anthony SO Liberty 7.06m +0.0 23-02.
6.62m(-1.6) 6.89m(+0.0) 7.06m(+0.0)
12 1410 Bush, Bernard SR Syracuse 7.05m -2.6 23-01.
6.96m(-2.4) 7.05m(-2.6) FOUL(1.1)
13 27 Howell, Kadeem SO Albany 6.94m -1.8 22-09.
6.68m(0.6) 6.74m(-1.2) 6.94m(-1.8)
13 810 Ruginski, Jamie FR Maine 6.94m -0.7 22-09.
6.94m(-0.7) 6.70m(-2.2) 6.70m(-2.8)
15 887 Morton, Stephen SR MIT 6.90m 2.4 22-07.

6.35m(0.8) 6.75m(-0.8) 6.90m(2.4)

75



16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

Men

752 Johnson, Aaron SO Liberty
6.80m(0.8) FOUL(-1.5) 6.89m(-1.5)

51 Wills III, Freddie SR Albany
6.88m(+0.0) 6.75m(-0.9) 6.78m(-2.7)

543 Handy, Lavell SO George Mason
6.49m(+0.0) 6.88m(+0.0) 6.76m(-1.4)

338 Miles, Brandon SR Coppin State
FOUL(1.1) 6.88m(-1.6) FOUL(-9.9)

199 Anthony, Kyle SR Bucknell
6.68m(+0.0) 6.83m(1.2) 6.87m(-1.7)

906 Lewis, Joshua SO Monmouth
6.72m(2.3) 6.46m(-1.8) 6.86m(1.4)
1715 Holmes, Reynolds SR Yale
6.83m(-0.5) 5.43m(1.4) FOUL(0.9)
1236 Bergo, Adam SO Rutgers
6.81m(-2.8) 6.67m(-0.7) 6.78m(1.1)

757 Reddington, Kevin FR Liberty
6.37m(-0.3) 6.38m(+0.0) 6.81m(-0.7)

943 Huguley, Quinton SO Mount St. Ma
6.80m(-1.6) 6.71m(-1.6) 6.72m(-2.8)

735 Tutunjian, Stephen SO Lehigh
6.74m(-0.1) FOUL(-2.3) FOUL(-1.2)
1463 Dryden, Miles JR Temple
6.64m(+0.0) 6.71m(+0.0) 6.64m(-0.8)

903 Kelsey, Jason JR Monmouth
6.71m(-2.4) 6.63m(0.8) FOUL(-2.4)
1533 Wu, Daniel SO UMass Amhers
6.66m(-0.9) 6.43m(-1.8) 6.69m(-0.9)
1552 Pendleton, Brian SR UMBC
4.75m(-3.7) 6.45m(-0.4) 6.68m(0.9)

900 Gissendanner, Terr SR Monmouth
6.68m(-2.2) PASS PASS
1573 Titcombe, Ademola SO Va. Military
6.52m(-1.5) FOUL(-2.4) 6.62m(+0.0)

819 Duffy, Dan FR Manhattan
6.56m(-2.0) 6.60m(-2.8) 6.57m(0.7)
1595 Wallace, Brian JR VCU
6.53m(1.0) FOUL(1.3) FOUL(-0.6)

833 Spataro, Jamie SR Manhattan
6.44m(1.8) 6.31m(0.3) 6.33m(-0.3)

71 McDaniel, Alfred JR Army
6.38m(2.1) FOUL(@.9) PASS

917 Reevey, Kollon SR Monmouth
5.43m(-1.1) FOUL(-4.1) FOUL

978 Snelgrove, Miles FR Navy
PASS PASS PASS

790 Solomon, Amire SO Long Island
FOUL(1.4) FOUL(-2.7) FOUL(+0.0)
1591 Norvell, Antonio JR vCU
FOUL(-1.3) FOUL(+0.0) FOUL(1.2)

Triple Jump

6.89m

6.88m

J6.88m

J6.88m

6.87m

6.86m

6.83m

6.81m

J6.81m

6.80m

6.74m

6.71m

J6.71m

6.69m

6.68m

J6.68m

6.62m

6.60m

6.53m

6.44m

6.38m

5.43m

ND

-1.

1

NWI

22-07.

22-07.

22-07.

22-07.

22-06.

22-06.

22-05.

22-04.

22-04.

22-03.

22-01.

22-00.

22-00.

21-11.

21-11.

21-11.

21-08.

21-08.

21-05.

21-01.

20-11.

17-09.

25

00

00

00

50

25

00

25

25

75

50

25

25

50

00

00

75

00

25

50

25

75

Meet Record: M 53-11.25 1978

Name Year School

Nate Cooper, Villanova

Finals

824 Johnson, Albert SO Manhattan

15.22m(@.9) 15.27m(2.0) 15.19m(3.6) 15.34m(-0.4) 15.18m(-0.

543 Handy, Lavell SO George Mason

14.44m(-3.1) 14.99m(-1.7) 15.27m(1.9) 14.96m(+0.0) FOUL(-O.

15.73m

15.27m

51-07.

25

.73m(3.4)

50-01.
.e6m(-1.

25
2)



10

10

12

13

14

15

16

16

18

19

20

20

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

1541 Gilreath, Victor SR UMBC 15.23m 0.8 49-11.
14.71m(0.2) FOUL(-1.8) 15.02m(+0.0) 14.97m(©.7) 15.23m(0.8) 15.00m(1.7)
756 Powell, Clarence JR Liberty 15.19m 1.4 49-1e.
15.19m(1.4) 14.73m(-1.6) PASS PASS PASS

307 Faverey, Tyrone JR Connecticut 15.10m 1.1 49-06.
14.45m(1.1) FOUL(@.6) 15.10m(1.1) 14.73m(-0.8) FOUL(2.8) FOUL(+0.9)
1074 Ijelu, Folarin SO Pittsburgh 15.02m 1.0 49-03.
14.82m(0.7) FOUL(0.6) 14.95m(1.8) 13.95m(+0.0) 15.02m(1.0) 14.44m(+0.0)
810 Ruginski, Jamie FR Maine Ji5.02m -1.3 49-03.
15.02m(-1.3) 14.31m(-2.1) FOUL(2.2) 12.88m(-0.8) 14.62m(1.7) FOUL(2.8)
1304 Frimpong, Nicholas JR Seton Hall 14.91m 1.3 48-11.
FOUL(3.3) 14.91m(1.3) FOUL(-1.5) FOUL(-1.3) 14.84m(-0.1) FOUL(-0.5)

161 Chapin, Andrew SR Brown 14.84m 1.0 48-08.
FOUL(1.2) FOUL(-2.3) 14.84m(1.0) FOUL(©.2) FOUL(®©.3) FOUL(-2.4)

564 Webley, Dwight SO George Mason 14.77m +0.0 48-05.
14.77m(+0.0) 13.08m(1.7) 14.27m(-0.9)
1236 Bergo, Adam SO Rutgers 14.77m 1.3 48-05.
14.65m(-0.1) 13.16m(-1.4) 14.77m(1.3)

199 Anthony, Kyle SR Bucknell 14.74m -1.6 48-04.
14.45m(0.7) 14.74m(-1.6) 14.65m(2.7)

743 Bryant, Anthony SO Liberty 14.76m 0.7 48-02.
14.70m(0.7) FOUL(@.2) PASS

735 Tutunjian, Stephen SO Lehigh 14.63m 0.9 48-00.
14.63m(0.9) 14.53m(-2.0) FOUL(-1.6)
1040 Carelli, John SR Penn 14.60m 0.1 47-11.
14.49m(+0.0) 14.60m(0.1) 14.05m(-1.1)

887 Morton, Stephen SR MIT 14.55m +0.0 47-09.
14.55m(+0.0) FOUL(-2.6) 13.76m(-1.9)
1552 Pendleton, Brian SR UMBC 14.55m 0.2 47-09.
14.55m(0.2) FOUL(-1.5) 12.99m(+0.0)

54 Beebe, Frederick SO Army 14.43m -1.1 47-04.

13.98m(0.2) 12.90m(-1.3) 14.43m(-1.1)

790 Solomon, Amire SO Long Island 14.39m 1.0 47-02.
14.39m(1.0) 14.37m(0.8) 13.85m(-0.3)

313 King, Aaron SO Connecticut 14.37m -1.2 47-01.
14.30m(+0.0) 13.84m(0.9) 14.37m(-1.2)

753 Johnson, Chris SO Liberty 14.37m 1.2 47-01.
FOUL(+0.0) 14.37m(1.2) FOUL(-1.5)

1643 Sainvil, Robert JR Villanova 14.35m -1.0 47-01.
FOUL(1.6) FOUL(1.5) 14.35m(-1.0)

1237 Bostick, Kevin SO Rutgers 14.26m +0.0 46-09.
FOUL(©.3) 13.91m(-1.6) 14.26m(+0.0)

1595 Wallace, Brian JR VCU 14.22m -2.1 46-08.
FOUL(-0.9) FOUL(©.2) 14.22m(-2.1)

802 England, Trevor SO Maine 14.15m -1.8 46-05.
14.15m(-1.8) 14.12m(-0.6) FOUL(2.6)

1573 Titcombe, Ademola SO Va. Military 14.04m 0.7 46-00.
13.75m(0.4) 13.66m(-2.3) 14.04m(0.7)

710 Williams, Bradley SR Lafayette 13.46m -1.2 44-02.
13.46m(-1.2) 13.37m(+0.0) 13.34m(+0.0)

1574 Aldas, Juan VvCu 13.32m -3.2 43-08.
FOUL(1.5) 13.32m(-3.2) 13.29m(-0.2)

481 Smith, Eric FR Delaware Sta 13.16m +0.0 43-02.
13.16m(+0.0) FOUL(©.1) FOUL(2.0)

502 Federinko, Alex JR Duquesne FOUL

FOUL(+0.0) FOUL(-1.7) FOUL(1.2)

1088 Turner, Brandon SR Pittsburgh FOUL

FOUL(©.6) FOUL(©.7) FOUL(@.9)

118 Adetula, Matt SO Boston Colle FOUL

FOUL(@.2) FOUL(-1.1) FOUL(®.6)

75

00

50

50

50

00

25

50

50

50

75

00

00

00

00

25

50

75

75

00

50

00

25

75

00

50

25

14.95

14.62



Men Shot Put

Meet Record: M 65-08.25 1983

Name

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

23

25

26

27

28

1025 Hunter, Nate
17.75m 17.55m FOUL
1009 Paey, Brice
16.33m 16.49m FOUL
1122 Plummer, Eric
17.38m FOUL
897 Elardo, Vincent
17.24m 17.33m 17.15m
298 Alleman, Mike
15.64m 17.15m 17.04m
759 Smith, Ryan
16.93m FOUL 17.29m
907 Lundy, Larry
16.17m 16.88m 17.25m
182 Powlen, Bryan
FOUL 16.64m 16.46m
821 Ewald, Roman
16.37m FOUL FOUL
925 Asimou, Eugene
16.11m FOUL 16.34m
186 Smith, Daniel
15.31m 15.28m FOUL
618 Brucker, Edward
15.14m FOUL 16.26m
617 Brady, Jack
FOUL 16.17m FOUL
1077 Larkin, Garrett
15.13m 15.82m 16.13m
349 Belden, Bob
15.44m 15.59m 15.88m
921 Sabo, Shawn
14.79m 15.51m 15.64m
1560 Davis, Cody
15.63m 15.30m FOUL
1183 Borrelli, Gregory
15.23m 15.46m FOUL
1188 Keeling, Jacob
15.35m 14.30m FOUL
55 Bujewski, Kurt
14.71m 15.34m FOUL
1733 Nulk, Matthew
15.00m FOUL 15.33m
201 Barr, Tom
FOUL 15.13m 15.24m
1226 Mitchell, Stephen
14.35m 15.21m FOUL
76 Nemeth, Joseph
FOUL FOUL 15.21m
1726 Smith, David
14.33m 15.06m 15.11m
219 Lockhart, Jonathan
15.07m FOUL FOUL
892 Carle, Shane
14.99m FOUL 14.97m
220 Marcott, Quinten
FOUL FOUL 14.96m

FO

17.24m 16.57m

August Wolf, Princeton

Year School Finals

SR Northeastern 18.15m
FOUL 7.82m 18.15m

JR New Hampshir 17.69m
FOUL 16.77m 17.69m

SR Princeton 17.38m

FOUL FOUL

JR Monmouth 17.33m

17.19m 17.14m 16.84m

FR Connecticut 17.30m

17.29m 17.30m FOUL

FR Liberty 17.29m
FOUL FOUL FOUL

SR Monmouth 17.25m

16.04m 16.97m 17.23m

SR Brown 16.64m
FOUL FOUL FOUL

SO Manhattan 16.37m
UL FOUL FOUL

SR Montclair St 16.34m

FR Brown 16.31m

FR Harvard 16.26m

SR Harvard 16.17m

JR Pittsburgh 16.13m

SO Cornell 15.88m

SR Monmouth 15.64m

JR Va. Military 15.63m

SR Rhode Island 15.46m

JR Rhode Island 15.35m

SR Army 15.34m

SR Army 15.33m

SO Bucknell 15.24m

FR Robert Morri 15.21m

SR Army 15.21m

JR Yale 15.11m

SR Bucknell 15.07m

FR Monmouth 14.99m

FR Bucknell 14.96m

57-00.

56-10.

56-09.

56-08.

56-07.

54-07.

53-08.

53-07.

53-06.

53-04.

53-00.

52-11.

52-01.

51-03.

51-03.

50-08.

50-04.

50-04.

50-03.

50-00.

49-11.

49-11.

49-07.

49-05.

49-02.

49-01.

25

25

25

75

25

25

50

50

25

25

75

00

25

75

50

75

50

00

50

00

00

00

00

50

25

00



29

30

31

514 Ahmed, Zacharia
14.83m FOUL FOUL

730 Ray, Nicholas

FOUL 14.79m FOUL
1192 Peterson, Derek
14.53m 14.56m 14.76m

Men Discus Throw

Meet Record: M 196-07 2009

Name

Year

SO Fairleigh Di

SR Lehigh

Rhode Island

Yemi Ayeni, Virginia
School

14.

14.

14.

83m

79m

76m

48-08.00

48-06.25

48-05.25

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

182 Powlen, Bryan
53.17m 53.28m 53.03m
349 Belden, Bob

SR Brown
53.38m FOUL
SO Cornell

54.79m

51.53m FOUL 49.24m 50.27m 44.57m FOUL

1256 Plummer, James
FOUL 51.21m
55 Bujewski, Kurt
48.23m 50.06m 44.86m
157 Withrow, Daniel

SO Rutgers

FOUL 46.35m FOUL 47.36m

SR Army
48.40m 44.74m FOUL
JR Boston U.

48.04m 49.93m FOUL 49.72m 46.38m FOUL

1092 Abyad, George
49.63m FOUL FOUL 48
750 Galeone, Elliott
47.02m 48.13m 48.82m
367 Jaffee, Scott
49.39m 49.30m 49.24m
821 Ewald, Roman
46.20m 46.07m 48.66m
921 Sabo, Shawn
FOUL FOUL 48.18m
298 Alleman, Mike
FOUL FOUL 47.91m
450 Renoll, Chase
47.24m 43.67m 45.29m
186 Smith, Daniel
FOUL 46.89m 46.21m

1567 Lawson, Chad
FOUL FOUL 46.62m

1192 Peterson, Derek
46.59m FOUL 44.85m

26 Hassard, Stephen
44.95m FOUL 44.68m
897 Elardo, Vincent
FOUL 42.34m 44.88m

1461 Buffaloe, Bryce
FOUL 43.06m 44.84m

1718 Levine, Michael
FOUL 43.91m 40.78m
218 Joseph, Leonard
43.17m 42.45m 43.14m

1110 Karacozoff, Joel
42.98m FOUL FOUL
408 Irving, David
FOUL FOUL FOUL

.39m FOUL

JR Princeton

FOUL

SR Liberty

49.46m FOUL 48.38m
SR Cornell

FOUL 49.35m 47.95m
SO Manhattan

46.22m FOUL 47.42m
SR Monmouth

FR Connecticut
SR Delaware

FR Brown

JR Va. Military
SR Rhode Island
SO Albany
JR Monmouth
SR Temple

FR Yale

FR Bucknell
Princeton

SR

JR Dartmouth

51.

50.

49,

49.

49,

49,

48.

48.

47

47.

46.

46.

46.

44.

44,

44.

43,

43.

42.

21m

o6m

93m

63m

46m

39m

66m

18m

.91m

24m

89m

62m

59m

95m

88m

84m

91m

17m

98m

FOUL

168-00

164-03

163-10

162-10

162-03

162-00

159-08

158-01

157-02

155-00

153-10

152-11

152-10

147 -06

147 -03

147-01

144 -01

141-08

141 -00



Men

Hammer Throw

Meet Record: M 243-02 1995

Name Year School

Kevin McMahon, Georgetown

Finals

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

1118 McCullough, Conor FR Princeton
68.97m 70.78m 70.34m 67.42m 66.36m 70.78m
980 Van Orden, Mark SR Navy
55.80m 60.56m 60.68m 59.63m 57.73m 62.35m
19 delesus Elias, Wil 3JR Albany
59.48m 60.50m FOUL 60.67m 61.54m 60.15m

1121 Pearce, Craig JR Princeton
59.30m 60.64m 59.33m 57.23m 60.51m 59.73m
827 Mujanovic, Seid SR Manhattan
FOUL FOUL 59.56m 57.54m 59.86m FOUL

1461 Buffaloe, Bryce SR Temple
59.18m FOUL 59.55m 58.40m FOUL FOUL

1000 Kaste, Jeffrey SR New Hampshir
58.94m FOUL 58.30m 56.42m 55.76m 57.57m
617 Brady, Jack SR Harvard
55.07m 58.21m 56.72m FOUL FOUL FOUL
411 Lippai, Alex SR Dartmouth
55.32m 56.74m 57.66m 53.50m 55.16m FOUL
907 Lundy, Larry SR Monmouth
57.58m FOUL 57.58m

1480 West, Grant SR Temple
FOUL FOUL 57.10m
989 DeTurk, Paul JR New Hampshir
56.79m FOUL 56.83m
897 Elardo, Vincent JR Monmouth
FOUL FOUL 56.75m
170 Giese, Brian SR Brown
55.82m 54.87m 56.18m
620 Clayman, Eric JR Harvard
56.11m 50.21m 55.08m

1191 Nicoll, Justin SO Rhode Island
55.12m 50.11m 54.65m
408 Irving, David JR Dartmouth
FOUL 54.62m FOUL

1468 Keogh, Robert JR Temple
FOUL 52.41m 54.56m
759 Smith, Ryan FR Liberty
FOUL 51.25m 54.01m

1687 Jordan, Zach JR William and

53.83m FOUL 53.32m

452 Schwendtner, Jim SO Delaware
53.55m FOUL 52.64m

176 Lipinsky, Alexande FR Brown
50.48m 51.62m 52.64m
1110 Karacozoff, Joel SR Princeton
FOUL 50.33m 52.58m

1026 Iannetta, Alex JR Northeastern
50.16m 50.27m 52.51m
356 Feidler, Rob FR Cornell
FOUL 52.26m 52.01m

1013 Randall, John JR New Hampshir

FOUL 47.63m 51.66m

384 Silverstrim, Damia SR Cornell
51.40m 48.96m 47.87m

83 Schwartz, Adam SR Army
51.34m FOUL FOUL

61.

60.

59.

59.

58.

58.

57.

57.

57.

56.

56.

56.

56.

55.

54.

54.

54.

53.

53.

52.

52.

52.

52.

51.

51.

51.

54m

64m

86m

55m

94m

21m

66m

58m

10m

83m

75m

18m

11lm

12m

62m

56m

01lm

83m

55m

64m

58m

51m

26m

66m

40m

34m

201-11

198-11

196-65

195-04

193-04

191-00

189-02

188-11

187 -04

186-065

186-02

184-04

184-01

180-10

179-02

179-00

177-02

176-07

175-08

172-08

172-06

172-03

171-05

169-06

168-08

168-05



29

30

31

32

33

34

Men

1186 Janes, William
FOUL 51.32m FOUL
464 Whitesel, Connor
48.85m 51.04m FOUL

1218 Wolf, Brandon
47.49m FOUL 49.73m

1450 Liccketto, Steve
48.68m 49.66m FOUL

11 Anger, William
47.80m FOUL 49.14m

1297 Wagner, Matthew
FOUL FOUL 44.77m

1733 Nulk, Matthew
FOUL FOUL FOUL
433 Braunagel, Ryan
FOUL FOUL FOUL

1325 Gambardella, Frank
FOUL FOUL FOUL

Javelin Throw

FR

SR

SR

SR

SR

FR

SR

JR

Rhode Island
Delaware
Rider

TCNJ

Albany
Sacred Heart
Army
Delaware

So. Conn. St

51.32m

51.04m
49.73m
49.66m
49.14m
44.77m
FOUL
FOUL

FOUL

168-04

167-05

163-02

162-11

l61-03

146-10

Meet Record: M 254-02 2004

Name

Year

Paul

Connecticut
Finals

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

175 Kinsley, Craig
65.90m 72.23m 67.69m
1686 Heroux, Brandon
67.14m FOUL 69.07m
750 Galeone, Elliott
68.35m 59.95m 65.86m
214 Heitzman, Ted

64.29m 62.94m FOUL 61.26m

228 Pierce, Steven
63.44m 59.89m 61.59m
894 DuVernois, Vincent
62.71m 63.43m 60.56m
703 McGuire, Seamas
56.36m 63.12m FOUL
303 Dombrowski, Dylan
62.16m 63.10m 57.86m
1014 Simon, Michael
63.05m 59.28m 61.49m
895 Easley, Marion
FOUL 62.88m 60.32m
1255 Pennino, Jeremy
60.12m 60.94m 62.65m
328 Unger, Cody

FOUL 60.27m 61.25m
1005 Morgan, Christophe
60.25m 59.97m 61.14m
326 Strosnick, Ed
60.96m 58.56m 57.55m
297 Alfiere, Eric
59.01m 60.48m 58.11m
1188 Keeling, Jacob
60.19m FOUL FOUL

973 Ricks, Christopher
58.40m 59.60m 58.46m
978 Snelgrove, Miles
58.80m 56.85m PASS

JR

64.

o)
FOUL
SR

63.

o)

SR

59.

FR

55.

SR
FOUL
SO

60.

JR

51.

SR

o)

FR

SR

JR

SO

JR

SO

FR

04m 68.55m
William
60.52m
Liberty
63m 60.
Bucknell
FOUL 660.4
Bucknell
63m 56.01m
Monmouth
27m 60.12m
Lafayette
FOUL 58.01m
Connecticut
12m 660.43m
New Hampshir
71m 60.50m
Monmouth

63.0

88m

Rutgers
Connecticut
New Hampshir
Connecticut
Connecticut
Rhode Island
Navy

Navy

2m

58.

4am

56.

61.

59.

54.

68.35m
47m

64.29m
63.44m
04m

63.43m
41m

63.12m
63.10m
95m

63.05m
63m

62.88m

62.65m

61.27m
61.14m
60.96m
60.48m
60.19m
59.60m

58.80m

224-03

210-11

208 -02

208-01

207 -01

207 -00

206-10

206-03

205-06

201-00

200-07

200-00

198-05

197 -06

195-06

192-11



19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

321 Siekierski, Justin
54.22m 58.59m 58.57m
1172 Rodgers, Dillon
56.65m 49.75m 58.50m
1238 Bradley, Chris
58.43m 56.43m 54.63m
1426 Melilli, Mark
54.91m 57.65m 58.37m
741 Bell, Ryan
53.78m FOUL 58.31m
422 Roe, Chris
56.22m 56.80m 58.14m
1609 Hoadley, Sam
57.67m 51.72m 52.14m
1465 Durante, Chris
57.38m 57.26m 52.77m
918 Rizzotto, Victor
55.58m FOUL 57.09m
941 Fernandez, Jon
55.55m 56.78m 55.36m
78 Patrick, Heath
51.95m FOUL 56.62m
835 Trass, Andrew
55.05m 53.36m 56.49m
729 Pachucki, James
52.24m 55.48m FOUL
963 Gruber, Timothy
52.85m 53.47m 54.88m
916 Paul, Eric
54.30m 63.12m FOUL
1012 Radlof, Frank
48.66m 50.18m 53.29m
734 Steimle, Kevin
FOUL 51.38m FOUL
764 Woodbridge, Geren
47.59m FOUL 48.37m

FR

FR

SO

SO

SO

JR

SO

JR

SR

SO

JR

SO

JR

SR

SR

SR

FR

JR

Connecticut
Ramapo
Rutgers
Syracuse
Liberty
Dartmouth
Vermont
Temple
Monmouth
Mount St. Ma
Army
Manhattan
Lehigh

Navy
Monmouth

New Hampshir
Lehigh

Liberty

58.

58.

58.

58.

58.

58.

57.

57.

57.

56.

56.

56.

55.

54.

54.

53.

51.

48.

59m

50m

43m

37m

31m

14m

67m

38m

o9m

78m

62m

44m

48m

88m

30m

29m

38m

37m

192-03

191-11

191-08

191-06

191-04

190-09

189-02

188-03

187 -04

186-03

185-09

185-02

182-00

180-01

178-02

174-10

168-07

158-08



Men Decathlon

[y

N

w

£

v

)]

-]

©

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

FitzSimons, Thomas
Mount St. Mary's
SO Team Points: 10

Woodbridge, Geren
Liberty
JR Team Points: 8

13.24m
43-05.25
(682)

6.59m
w: +0.0
(718)

12.45m
40-10.25
(634)

11.41m
37-05.25
(571)

6.43m
w: 1.7

11.32m
37-01.75
(565)

6.66m
w: 1.0
(734)

12.64m
41-05.75
(645)

6.85m
w: +0.0
(778)

11.64m
38-02.25
(585)

King, Aaron 11.22
Connecticut w: +0.0
SO Team Points: 6 7016 (812)
Huber, Nick 11.10
Cornell w: 0.3
SO Team Points: 5 7015 (838)
Matlack, Tim 11.61
Rutgers w: 0.3
SR Team Points: 4 6649 (730)
Rowbotham, Kyle 11.57
Connecticut w: +0.0
SO Team Points: 3 6610 (738)
Rowe, Keith 11.33
Sacred Heart w: 0.3
SR Team Points: 2 6391 (789)
Gilson, Brett 11.82
Dartmouth w: +0.0
FR Team Points: 1 6285 (687)
Cooper, Sean 11.78
Albany w: +0.0
FR 5851 (695)
Haigh, Richard 11.34
Boston U. w: 0.3
JR (786)
Siljeback-Larsen, Felix 11.40
Manhattan w: 0.3
FR (774)
Kirkpatrick, Joshua 10.97
Cornell w: 0.3
SR (867)
Onto, Keith 11.42
UMBC w: 0.3
JR (769)
Formica, Vince 11.08
Cornell w: +0.0
SO (843)
Baird, Mike 11.49
Rutgers w: +0.0
SO (755)



